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	Grupa LI 

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr indeksu

	1. 
	
	
	35895

	2. 
	
	
	35970

	3. 
	
	
	35896

	4. 
	
	
	34859

	5. 
	
	
	40958

	6. 
	
	
	35939

	7. 
	
	
	35940

	8. 
	
	
	36896

	9. 
	
	
	35943

	10. 
	
	
	35974

	11. 
	
	
	35944

	12. 
	
	
	35945

	13. 
	
	
	35975

	14. 
	
	
	35989

	15. 
	
	
	35947

	16. 
	
	
	35946

	17. 
	
	
	35948

	18. 
	
	
	35917

	19. 
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	


	Grupa LII 

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr indeksu

	1. 
	
	
	35980

	2. 
	
	
	32611

	3. 
	
	
	40959

	4. 
	
	
	35986

	5. 
	
	
	34877

	6. 
	
	
	35984

	7. 
	
	
	35990

	8. 
	
	
	35988

	9. 
	
	
	35966

	10. 
	
	
	40651

	11. 
	
	
	35969

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	

	15. 
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